Ford Focus 2.5 RS 3dr | Oct 2009
STUNNING LUX 1 RS WITH DYNAMICA SEATS

2877742043
7719 558036

& ilexcarsales@gmail.com
& www.ilexcarsales.co.uk

2009 Ford Focus RS Lux pack 1 with a warranted 35k miles
backed up with a comprehensive service history inc recent belt
and finished in stunning unmarked Ultimate green paint. This
stunning wee car comes with the usual Lux 1 upgrades including
keyless entry bi xenon headlights fogs privacy glass and
refurbished 19" alloys. The interior spec includes Recaro
Dynamica seats DAB radio digital climate control leather RS
wheel center armrest the list is endless. Just call one of our team
for full spec, getting hard to find now in this condition

Car is £32495

07719558035
02877742043

Vehicle Features

'Ford Power' starter button, 19" 15 spoke RS alloy wheels, 60/40
split/folding rear back and cushion, ABS/EBD, Driver airbag, Easy
fuel capless refuelling system, Electric front and rear windows +
one touch + global open/closing, Electric hydraulic power
assisted steering, ESP with traction control + emergency brake
assist, Front inertia reel height adjustable seatbelts with pre-
tensioners, Front passenger airbag, Front Recaro sports seats,
Front side airbags, Heated windscreen washers, Locking wheel
nuts, Perimeter alarm with volume sensing, Quickclear heated
windscreen, Rear curtain airbags, Rear privacy glass, Side
curtain airbags, Smokers Pack - Focus, Tyre repair kit, Xenon
headlights + auto levelling and washers
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

416 BALLYQUIN RD, DUNGIVEN, BT47 4NQ
SALES Office: 028777 42043 | Cathal: 07732884767 | Ryan: 07719 558035

£32,495

35000
Petrol
Manual
Green

2521

225

K (£415 p/a)
Hatchback
38A
RS58POP

4402mm
1842mm
1484mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 385L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1860KG
393KG

21.1MPG

40.4MPG

30.1MPG

62L
6 SPEED
163MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 5.9s

Engine Power BHP:

300.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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