

Office: 028777 42043 | Cathal: 07732884767 | Ryan: 07719 558035

Ford Focus 2.5 RS 3dr | Oct 2009 STUNNING LUX 1 RS WITH DYNAMICA SEATS







2009 Ford Focus RS Lux pack 1 with a warranted 35k miles backed up with a comprehensive service history inc recent belt and finished in stunning unmarked Ultimate green paint. This stunning wee car comes with the usual Lux 1 upgrades including keyless entry bi xenon headlights fogs privacy glass and refurbished 19" alloys. The interior spec includes Recaro Dynamica seats DAB radio digital climate control leather RS wheel center armrest the list is endless. Just call one of our team for full spec , getting hard to find now in this condition

Car is £32495

07719558035 02877742043

Vehicle Features

'Ford Power' starter button, 19" 15 spoke RS alloy wheels, 60/40 split/folding rear back and cushion, ABS/EBD, Driver airbag, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, Electric front and rear windows + one touch + global open/closing, Electric hydraulic power assisted steering, ESP with traction control + emergency brake assist, Front inertia reel height adjustable seatbelts with pretensioners, Front passenger airbag, Front Recaro sports seats, Front side airbags, Heated windscreen washers, Locking wheel nuts, Perimeter alarm with volume sensing, Quickclear heated windscreen, Rear curtain airbags, Rear privacy glass, Side curtain airbags, Smokers Pack - Focus, Tyre repair kit, Xenon headlights + auto levelling and washers

£32,495

Miles:	35000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Green
Engine Size:	2521
CO2 Emission:	225
Tax Band:	K (£415 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	38A
Reg:	RS58POP

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4402mm
Width:	1842mm
Height:	1484mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	385L
Gross Weight:	1860KG
Max. Loading Weight:	393KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	21.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	40.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	30.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	62L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	163MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	5.9s
Engine Power BHP:	300.4BHP



